 MPQ3426
 6A, 45V, Boost Converter with Configurable
Switching Frequency and UVLO
AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ3426 Rev.1.1 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
2/21/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

2/21/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking MLS Rating**
MPQ3426DL  QFN-14 (3mmx4mm)
See Below
Level 1
MPQ3426DL-AEC1 QFN-14 (3mmx4mm) Level 1
MPQ3426GRE-AEC1*** QFN-14 (4mmx4mm) See Below Level 1
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ3426DL-AEC1-Z).
For RoHS Compliant Packaging, add suffix -LF (e.g. MPQ3426DL-AEC1-LF-Z).
** Moisture Sensitivity Level Rating
*** Wettable Flank
TOP MARKING (MPQ3426DL)
LLL
3426
MPYW
MP: MPS prefix
Y: Year code
W: Week code
3426: First four digits of the part number
LLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MPQ3426GRE)
LLL
3426
MPYW
E
MP: MPS prefix
Y: Year code
W: Week code
3426: First four digits of the part number
LLL: Lot number
E: Wettable flank
MPQ3426 – 6A, 45V, BOOST WITH PROG. SWITCHING FREQUENCY AND UVLO, AEC-Q100
MPQ3426 Rev 1.1 www.MonolithicPower.com 3
2/21/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PACKAGE REFERENCE